
Time Field Time Field

6:00 2 v 4 25 6:00 8 v 10 21

7:30 5 v 1 25 6:00 11 v 6 24

* 6:00 13 v 12 27 1 Smash Atkinson

7:30 8 v 9 21 2 Mighty Ducks Scott

Time Field 7:30 7 v 1 24 3 Spirit Peterson

No Game 6:00 7 v 8 26 4 Cheetahs Chavez

* 7:30 12 v 13 23 Time Field 5 Royal Cougars Cheffey

7:30 9 v 10 26 6:00 3 v 2 24 6 Fire N Ice Aquino

7:30 1 v 5 24 7 Pink Ladies Tucker 

8 Strikers Krueger

Time Field Time Field 9 Lady Eagles Boles

6:00 5 v 4 21 * 6:00 14 v 13 26 10 Angels Muehlberger

7:30 3 v 1 21 6:00 8 v 4 27 11 Lady Pirates Cahill

7:30 7 v 2 26 12 Grand Slammers Reynolds

7:30 9 v 11 27 13 Dirt Diamonds Weiss

14 Fearless Calcara

Time Field Time Field

* 6:00 13 v 14 28 6:00 2 v 1 21

7:30 10 v 6 22 6:00 3 v 9 22

7:30 9 v 7 28 7:30 8 v 1 21

7:30 7 v 5 22

Time Field Time Field

6:00 2 v 3 24 * 6:00 14 v 12 25

7:30 1 v 4 24 6:00 4 v 6 28

7:30 11 v 10 25

Time Field Time Field

* 6:00 12 v 14 22 6:00 4 v 10 24

6:00 6 v 9 23 7:30 3 v 5 24

7:30 8 v 11 22

7:30 10 v 7 23

Time Field Time Field

6:00 5 v 2 21

7:30 4 v 3 21 6:00 6 v 7 23

Rainout Dates:
All other weekdays available for play for this division and:

Fridays - April 29, May 13, June 3, June 24.

Sundays - May 1, May 15, May 22, June 5, June 26.
In case of inclement weather, all games will be moved to the next available regular season date or rainout date.

Fastpitch Information

Team List

Mid America West Sports Complex 913-826-2900

20200 Johnson Drive  -  Shawnee, KS 66218

913-686-6030

Inclement Weather Line

*2nd Team Listed is Home Team*

2016 Spring Fastpitch

Wednesday/Thursday

10U Kid/Coach and Kid Pitch

(must dial area code)

All game times are p.m.

Past Revisions in Green.Revised 6/30 in Red
Wed. April 13

Thurs. May 26

Wed. May 25

Season continues on next page.

Thurs. May 19

Wed. May 11

Wed. May 18

Thurs. May 5

RAINOUT

* All games listed with an asterisk will be Kid 

Pitch.

Thurs. April 14

Thurs. April 21

Thurs. April 28

Thurs. May 12

Wed. April 27

Wed. May 4

Wed. April 20



Time Field Time Field

* 6:00 14 v 3 28 * 6:00 13 v 8 32

* 7:30 2 v 11 28 *No Game 7:30 2 v 14 25

* 7:30 12 v 6 32 1 Smash Atkinson

* 9:00 10 v 14 32 2 Mighty Ducks Scott

3 Spirit Peterson

4 Cheetahs Chavez

Time Field Time Field 5 Royal Cougars Cheffey

* 6:00 13 v 10 25 * 6:00 14 v 4 25 6 Fire N Ice Aquino

* 6:00 12 v 8 28 * 7:30 1 v 6 25 7 Pink Ladies Tucker 

* 7:30 6 v 8 25 * 9:00 5 v 8 25 8 Strikers Krueger

* 7:30 7 v 12 28 9 Lady Eagles Boles

10 Angels Muehlberger

11 Lady Pirates Cahill

Time Field Time Field 12 Grand Slammers Reynolds

9:00 6 v 7 25 * 6:00 13 v 7 21 13 Dirt Diamonds Weiss

* 6:00 12 v 9 24 14 Fearless Calcara

* 7:30 9 v 13 21

* 7:30 11 v 3 24

*9:00 2 v 14 24

Time Field Time Field

* 6:00 4 v 5 25 9:00 3 v 13 25

* 7:30 6 v 2 25

* 9:00 1 v 3 25

9:00 7 v 8 28

Time Field Time Field

* 6:00 11 v 12 25 * 6:00 1 v 2 28

* 7:30 11 v 13 25 *No Game 7:30 3 v 13 28

* 9:00 9 v 14 25

Time Field
Time Field * 6:00 10 v 12 29

* 6:00 4 v 7 28 * 6:00 14 v 11 30

* 7:30 5 v 11 28 * 7:30 10 v 9 29

* 7:30 6 v 5 30

Time Field

*No Game 6:00 2 v 14 24

Rainout Dates:
All other weekdays available for play for this division and:

Fridays - April 29, May 13, June 3, June 24.

Sundays - May 1, May 15, May 22, June 5, June 26.
In case of inclement weather, all games will be moved to the next available regular season date or rainout date.

Thurs. June 2

Thurs. June 9

Thurs. June 16Wed. June 1

Inclement Weather Line

10U Continued

Thurs. June 23

Thurs. June 30

Mid America West Sports Complex

Fastpitch Information

913-826-2900

20200 Johnson Drive  -  Shawnee, KS 66218

2016 Spring Fastpitch

All game times are p.m.

913-686-6030

Wednesday/Thursday (must dial area code)

Wed. June 8

*2nd Team Listed is Home Team*

Fri. June 3

Thurs. July 7

Team List

* All games listed with an asterisk will be Kid 

Pitch.

Wed. June 15

Wed. June 22

Wed. June 29

Tues. June 28


